
Score 
Value Added Course on Mushroom Cultivation (Responses) 

Name 

18/51 Ramvilas 

50/51 Ramprasad 

48/51 Maleshwar singh 

33 /51Anshika Gupta 

32/51Juhi tiwari 

34 /51Anurag tiwari 

50 /51 Dileshwar yadav 

48 / 51 Raikishor Sharma 

49 /51 Ramvilas 

31 /51Mahi Gupta 

40/51 Shreya Painkra 

40/51 Sweta ekka 

37/51 Priyanka kerketta 

35/ 51 Mukti kispotta 

33 /51 Riya Singh 

34 /51|Alpna Xalxo 

34 /51 Shivanshi rajwade 

37/51 Isha Singh Shyam 

34 /51| Anisha Toppo 

32 / 51 Anushka 

33 /51 Ankita 

43/51 Sanyukta Anjli Barwa 

34 / 51Taramunni 

Class 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 1st year 

B.Sc. 1st year 

B.Sc. 1st year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 3rd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 1st year 

B.SC. 2nd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.Sc. 2nd year 

B.sc. 3rd year 

Session 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

|2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

|2023-24 

2023-24 

2023-24 

jaolan 
Asst proressY 



SWAMI ATIMANAND GOVT EVGAS 

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. ... 

MEDIUM MODEL MODEL COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
CHATTIsGAgH 

Course Coordinator 

District -Surguja (C.G.) 

Certificate 

Session 2023-2024 

Aakita.kay.. of Class...kA.Ss.L.(Biatech:.) has Successfuly completed the Valiue Added Course on the topic 
"Mushroom Cultivation"/"Data Entry". 

The College wishes kimn /her a bright future. 

Coor�nator Pincipal 



GOVT. ELSH MEDIUM MODEL 
SWAMI ATMANAND GOVT COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR GONT.ENGUSY MEDMU 

District -Surguja (C.G.) 

CourseCoordinator 

Certificate 

This is to certify that Mr./Ms.Mahi 

Session 2023- 2024 

.upta. 
of Class..3.54.I.(MÀcKeShas Successfully completed the Value Added Course on the topic 
"Mushroom Cultivation"/ "Data Entry". 

The College wishes lhin /her a bright future 

Coordinator Principal 



SWAMI ATMANAND MODEL COLLEGE, AMBIKAPUR 
GOVTLSH MEDIUM MODEL 

District -Surguja (C.G.) 

Certificate 

CourseCoordinator 

Session 2023- 2024 

This is to cenif that Mr,/9B.anyukta...tnjali..Baxwa. 
of Class a.9.ILE.CBiateh.. has Succesfully compleed the Value Adáed Course on the topic 
"Mushroom Cultivation"/"Data Entry". 

The College wishes kimn/her a bright future. 

Coornator Pncipal 
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